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Flexibility Hybrid PVC 300 PSI MAX

Remains flexible down to -40°F/C Resists kinking

300:
MAX




Brass Ends
%’ NPT Brass Ends

Bend Restrictor

Provides stress relief
for hose

Extends life of hose

MA14250R
MA14500R
MA141000R
MA38250R
MA38350R
MA38500R
MA381000R
MA12500R

Diameter Length

1/4”
1/4”
3/8”
3/8”
3/8”
3/8”

1/2”

50’
100°
25’
35’
50’
100°
50’

0 30937 31724 7
030937 31725 4
0 30937 31726 1
0 30937 31727 8
0 30937 31728 5
030937 31729 2
0 30937 31730 8
030937 317315
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